
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7343 Jillian Weston               10 Viroqua                        20:25.8  6:35 
      2 7165 Annie Haas                   11 Hillsboro                      20:35.4  6:38 
      3 7338 Caitlin Fox                  09 Viroqua                        20:51.3  6:43 
      4 7415 Sydney Sherry                11 Westby                         21:11.9  6:50 
      5 7227 Carrie Pfaff                 10 Melrose-Mindoro                21:13.3  6:50 
      6 7417 Abbey Wedwick                12 Westby                         21:33.4  6:57 
      7 7222 Sydney Becker                11 Melrose-Mindoro                21:41.6  6:59 
      8 7044 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       21:42.4  7:00 
      9 7092 Allyson Nelson               11 Brookwood                      21:48.0  7:01 
     10 7403 Julianne Call                11 Westby                         21:59.7  7:05 
     11 7254 Ella Hein                    10 Prairie du Chien               22:03.1  7:06 
     12 7040 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       22:09.3  7:08 
     13 7335 Lauren Brendel               10 Viroqua                        22:11.1  7:09 
     14 7255 Amber Huser                  10 Prairie du Chien               22:16.6  7:11 
     15 7404 Lexi Crume                   11 Westby                         22:29.5  7:15 
     16 7168 Hannah Munson                09 Hillsboro                      22:30.7  7:15 
     17 7251 Faith Dillman                10 Prairie du Chien               22:32.4  7:16 
     18 7413 Erinn Sebion                 10 Westby                         22:36.4  7:17 
     19 7186 Jessica Coulthard            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:46.3  7:20 
     20 7256 Karly Jaynes                 09 Prairie du Chien               22:51.8  7:22 
     21 7402 Sierra Cade                  10 Westby                         22:52.2  7:22 
     22 7334 Madelyn Anderson             11 Viroqua                        22:52.5  7:22 
     23 7127 Avrie Butzler                12 Cashton                        22:53.5  7:23 
     24 7405 Justice Franks               10 Westby                         22:55.9  7:23 
     25 7039 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:57.8  7:24 
     26 7042 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       23:09.8  7:28 
     27 7138 Lydia Korn                   09 Cashton                        23:16.6  7:30 
     28 7100 Jackie Santiago              10 Brookwood                      23:18.2  7:31 
     29 7171 Paige Stull                  10 Hillsboro                      23:28.3  7:34 
     30 7085 Georgia Degenhardt           12 Brookwood                      23:40.3  7:38 
     31 7087 Alexis Gnewikow              11 Brookwood                      23:52.8  7:42 
     32 7223 Chandler Deberg              11 Melrose-Mindoro                23:57.5  7:43 
     33 7226 Hannah Peterson              09 Melrose-Mindoro                23:59.0  7:44 
     34 7046 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       24:01.7  7:45 
     35 7336 Josephine Dobbs              09 Viroqua                        24:05.4  7:46 
     36 7412 Elena Schmidt                11 Westby                         24:10.6  7:47 
     37 7098 Shelly Powell                09 Brookwood                      24:11.8  7:48 
     38 7049 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       24:17.2  7:50 
     39 7038 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       24:19.6  7:50 
     40 7081 Samantha Atteln              09 Brookwood                      24:26.9  7:53 
     41 7406 Kelsie Helgerson             10 Westby                         24:29.7  7:54 
     42 7097 Kelsey Peterson              10 Brookwood                      24:30.4  7:54 
     43 7238 Catrina Johnson              10 New Lisbon                     24:30.6  7:54 
     44 7161 Payton Auel                  10 Hillsboro                      24:30.7  7:54 
     45 7384 Molly Asleson                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.2  8:00 
     46 7407 Liza Jackson                 09 Westby                         24:51.8  8:01 
     47 7257 Madeline Larocque            10 Prairie du Chien               25:06.1  8:05 
     48 7142 Gracey Mlsna                 09 Cashton                        25:14.7  8:08 
     49 7229 Marissa Sime                 12 Melrose-Mindoro                25:19.4  8:10 
     50 7416 Ryla Vatand                  11 Westby                         25:25.7  8:12 
     51 7126 Allison Brownell             09 Cashton                        25:39.9  8:16 
     52 7225 Tarilyn Mikel                11 Melrose-Mindoro                25:44.1  8:17 
     53 7130 Emma Gronemus                09 Cashton                        25:51.5  8:20 
     54 7386 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:57.3  8:22 
     55 7166 Carly Krajco                 11 Hillsboro                      25:58.0  8:22 
     56 7243 Molly Wiese                  10 New Lisbon                     25:58.5  8:22 
     57 7043 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       26:01.7  8:23 
     58 7196 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:15.3  8:28 
     59 7341 Xana Leum                    10 Viroqua                        26:21.5  8:30 
     60 7231 Khloe Spors                  11 Melrose-Mindoro                26:21.5  8:30 
     9/06/2016  6:31PM
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                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7136 Angela Klinkner              12 Cashton                        26:25.7  8:31 
     62 7099 Ingrid Ruiz                  11 Brookwood                      26:33.4  8:33 
     63 7414 Riley See                    12 Westby                         26:34.3  8:34 
     64 7337 Paula Fanta                  12 Viroqua                        26:38.3  8:35 
     65 7230 Emma Smaby                   12 Melrose-Mindoro                26:45.2  8:37 
     66 7091 Chelsey Letcher              09 Brookwood                      26:54.2  8:40 
     67 7037 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       26:57.9  8:41 
     68 7228 Emma S                       11 Melrose-Mindoro                26:57.9  8:41 
     69 7137 Kirsten Klinkner             09 Cashton                        27:10.9  8:45 
     70 7408 Savannah Kenyon              11 Westby                         27:16.7  8:47 
     71 7048 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       27:25.6  8:50 
     72 7036 Leah Bloedow                 11 Boscobel                       27:27.1  8:51 
     73 7124 Kailey Beck                  09 Cashton                        27:27.6  8:51 
     74 7163 Belinda Griffin              12 Hillsboro                      27:40.4  8:55 
     75 7160 Jaline Attignol              10 Hillsboro                      27:40.5  8:55 
     76 7095 Cassidy Peterson             09 Brookwood                      27:45.4  8:57 
     77 7409 Dani Knight                  12 Westby                         27:49.3  8:58 
     78 7146 Abby Wendland                12 Cashton                        27:53.4  8:59 
     79 7170 Kailey Preuss                12 Hillsboro                      28:16.5  9:07 
     80 7250 Isabella Cummuta             11 Prairie du Chien               28:47.5  9:17 
     81 7184 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:59.1  9:20 
     82 7224 Allison Gerdes               12 Melrose-Mindoro                29:01.4  9:21 
     83 7333 Brandi Aide                  09 Viroqua                        29:05.0  9:22 
     84 7172 Savannah Urban               09 Hillsboro                      29:18.9  9:27 
     85 7050 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       29:40.4  9:34 
     86 7183 Mathilde Aansloekken         12 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:43.7  9:35 
     87 7342 Ally Stilwell                12 Viroqua                        29:52.8  9:38 
     88 7316 Faith Pasch                  12 Royall                         30:02.9  9:41 
     89 7131 Rebecca Gronemus             12 Cashton                        30:28.9  9:49 
     90 7410 Evie Lovstad                 12 Westby                         30:41.3  9:53 
     91 7400 Melody Berg                  09 Westby                         31:31.9 10:09 
     92 7162 Mackenzie Bell               09 Hillsboro                      31:41.6 10:13 
     93 7167 Mackenzie Morris             10 Hillsboro                      31:58.4 10:18 
     94 7194 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge              32:09.3 10:21 
     95 7385 Rosemarie Cooley             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                32:13.0 10:23 
     96 7260 Nicole Steiber               09 Prairie du Chien               33:09.6 10:41 
     97 7123 Haley Barnes                 12 Cashton                        33:17.8 10:44 
     98 7411 Cassie Peterson              12 Westby                         33:29.4 10:47 
     99 7241 Hannah Slater                11 New Lisbon                     33:50.6 10:54 
    100 7339 Ellie Kane                   09 Viroqua                        33:55.8 10:56 
    101 7340 Maya Kimble                  10 Viroqua                        34:13.6 11:01 
    102 7197 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge              34:25.3 11:05 
    103 7259 Maddi Roach                  09 Prairie du Chien               34:55.7 11:15 
    104 7190 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              35:27.6 11:25 
    105 7169 Kelly Parish                 12 Hillsboro                      35:38.3 11:29 
    106 7258 Allison Riebe                09 Prairie du Chien               36:07.0 11:38 
    107 7185 Kathrine Christiansen        11 Kickapoo/La Farge              36:37.8 11:48 
    108 7401 Brynn Cade                   12 Westby                         37:34.4 12:06 
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                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7343 Jillian Weston               10 Viroqua                        20:25.8  6:35 
      2    2 7165 Annie Haas                   11 Hillsboro                      20:35.4  6:38 
      3    3 7338 Caitlin Fox                  09 Viroqua                        20:51.3  6:43 
      4    4 7415 Sydney Sherry                11 Westby                         21:11.9  6:50 
      5    5 7227 Carrie Pfaff                 10 Melrose-Mindoro                21:13.3  6:50 
      6    6 7417 Abbey Wedwick                12 Westby                         21:33.4  6:57 
      7    7 7222 Sydney Becker                11 Melrose-Mindoro                21:41.6  6:59 
      8    8 7044 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       21:42.4  7:00 
      9    9 7092 Allyson Nelson               11 Brookwood                      21:48.0  7:01 
     10   10 7403 Julianne Call                11 Westby                         21:59.7  7:05 
     11   11 7254 Ella Hein                    10 Prairie du Chien               22:03.1  7:06 
     12   12 7040 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       22:09.3  7:08 
     13   13 7335 Lauren Brendel               10 Viroqua                        22:11.1  7:09 
     14   14 7255 Amber Huser                  10 Prairie du Chien               22:16.6  7:11 
     15   15 7404 Lexi Crume                   11 Westby                         22:29.5  7:15 
     16   16 7168 Hannah Munson                09 Hillsboro                      22:30.7  7:15 
     17   17 7251 Faith Dillman                10 Prairie du Chien               22:32.4  7:16 
     18   18 7413 Erinn Sebion                 10 Westby                         22:36.4  7:17 
     19   19 7186 Jessica Coulthard            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:46.3  7:20 
     20   20 7256 Karly Jaynes                 09 Prairie du Chien               22:51.8  7:22 
     21   21 7402 Sierra Cade                  10 Westby                         22:52.2  7:22 
     22   22 7334 Madelyn Anderson             11 Viroqua                        22:52.5  7:22 
     23   23 7127 Avrie Butzler                12 Cashton                        22:53.5  7:23 
     24   24 7405 Justice Franks               10 Westby                         22:55.9  7:23 
     25   25 7039 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:57.8  7:24 
     26   26 7042 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       23:09.8  7:28 
     27   27 7138 Lydia Korn                   09 Cashton                        23:16.6  7:30 
     28   28 7100 Jackie Santiago              10 Brookwood                      23:18.2  7:31 
     29   29 7171 Paige Stull                  10 Hillsboro                      23:28.3  7:34 
     30   30 7085 Georgia Degenhardt           12 Brookwood                      23:40.3  7:38 
     31   31 7087 Alexis Gnewikow              11 Brookwood                      23:52.8  7:42 
     32   32 7223 Chandler Deberg              11 Melrose-Mindoro                23:57.5  7:43 
     33   33 7226 Hannah Peterson              09 Melrose-Mindoro                23:59.0  7:44 
     34   34 7046 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       24:01.7  7:45 
     35   35 7336 Josephine Dobbs              09 Viroqua                        24:05.4  7:46 
     36   36 7098 Shelly Powell                09 Brookwood                      24:11.8  7:48 
     37   37 7049 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       24:17.2  7:50 
     38   38 7038 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       24:19.6  7:50 
     39   39 7081 Samantha Atteln              09 Brookwood                      24:26.9  7:53 
     40   40 7097 Kelsey Peterson              10 Brookwood                      24:30.4  7:54 
     41      7238 Catrina Johnson              10 New Lisbon                     24:30.6  7:54 
     42   41 7161 Payton Auel                  10 Hillsboro                      24:30.7  7:54 
     43      7384 Molly Asleson                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.2  8:00 
     44   42 7257 Madeline Larocque            10 Prairie du Chien               25:06.1  8:05 
     45   43 7142 Gracey Mlsna                 09 Cashton                        25:14.7  8:08 
     46   44 7229 Marissa Sime                 12 Melrose-Mindoro                25:19.4  8:10 
     47   45 7126 Allison Brownell             09 Cashton                        25:39.9  8:16 
     48   46 7225 Tarilyn Mikel                11 Melrose-Mindoro                25:44.1  8:17 
     49   47 7130 Emma Gronemus                09 Cashton                        25:51.5  8:20 
     50      7386 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:57.3  8:22 
     51   48 7166 Carly Krajco                 11 Hillsboro                      25:58.0  8:22 
     52      7243 Molly Wiese                  10 New Lisbon                     25:58.5  8:22 
     53   49 7196 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:15.3  8:28 
     54   50 7341 Xana Leum                    10 Viroqua                        26:21.5  8:30 
     55   51 7231 Khloe Spors                  11 Melrose-Mindoro                26:21.5  8:30 
     56   52 7136 Angela Klinkner              12 Cashton                        26:25.7  8:31 
     57   53 7337 Paula Fanta                  12 Viroqua                        26:38.3  8:35 
     58   54 7137 Kirsten Klinkner             09 Cashton                        27:10.9  8:45 
     59   55 7163 Belinda Griffin              12 Hillsboro                      27:40.4  8:55 
     60   56 7160 Jaline Attignol              10 Hillsboro                      27:40.5  8:55 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 7250 Isabella Cummuta             11 Prairie du Chien               28:47.5  9:17 
     62   58 7184 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:59.1  9:20 
     63   59 7183 Mathilde Aansloekken         12 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:43.7  9:35 
     64      7316 Faith Pasch                  12 Royall                         30:02.9  9:41 
     65   60 7194 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge              32:09.3 10:21 
     66      7385 Rosemarie Cooley             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                32:13.0 10:23 
     67   61 7260 Nicole Steiber               09 Prairie du Chien               33:09.6 10:41 
     68      7241 Hannah Slater                11 New Lisbon                     33:50.6 10:54 
     69   62 7197 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge              34:25.3 11:05 
     70   63 7190 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              35:27.6 11:25 
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    53  Westby                                (21:58.2  109:50.9 1:24.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Sydney Sherry             11 21:11.9
  2      6  Abbey Wedwick             12 21:33.4
  3     10  Julianne Call             11 21:59.7
  4     15  Lexi Crume                11 22:29.5
  5     18  Erinn Sebion              10 22:36.4
  6   ( 21) Sierra Cade               10 22:52.2
  7   ( 24) Justice Franks            10 22:55.9
  
  2.    74  Viroqua                               (22:05.3  110:26.1 3:39.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jillian Weston            10 20:25.8
  2      3  Caitlin Fox               09 20:51.3
  3     13  Lauren Brendel            10 22:11.1
  4     22  Madelyn Anderson          11 22:52.5
  5     35  Josephine Dobbs           09 24:05.4
  6   ( 50) Xana Leum                 10 26:21.5
  7   ( 53) Paula Fanta               12 26:38.3
  
  3.   104  Prairie du Chien                      (22:58.0  114:50.0 3:03.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Ella Hein                 10 22:03.1
  2     14  Amber Huser               10 22:16.6
  3     17  Faith Dillman             10 22:32.4
  4     20  Karly Jaynes              09 22:51.8
  5     42  Madeline Larocque         10 25:06.1
  6   ( 57) Isabella Cummuta          11 28:47.5
  7   ( 61) Nicole Steiber            09 33:09.6
  
  4.   105  Boscobel                              (22:48.2  114:01.0 2:19.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Mackenzie Kauffman        12 21:42.4
  2     12  Grace Glasbrenner         09 22:09.3
  3     25  Faith Glasbrenner         10 22:57.8
  4     26  Sydney Haines             12 23:09.8
  5     34  Abbey Manning             10 24:01.7
  6   ( 37) Leah Wacker               10 24:17.2
  7   ( 38) Olivia Dremsa             09 24:19.6
  
  5.   121  Melrose-Mindoro                       (23:14.2  116:10.8 4:06.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Carrie Pfaff              10 21:13.3
  2      7  Sydney Becker             11 21:41.6
  3     32  Chandler Deberg           11 23:57.5
  4     33  Hannah Peterson           09 23:59.0
  5     44  Marissa Sime              12 25:19.4
  6   ( 46) Tarilyn Mikel             11 25:44.1
  7   ( 51) Khloe Spors               11 26:21.5
  
  6.   134  Brookwood                             (23:22.3  116:51.1 2:23.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Allyson Nelson            11 21:48.0
  2     28  Jackie Santiago           10 23:18.2
  3     30  Georgia Degenhardt        12 23:40.3
  4     31  Alexis Gnewikow           11 23:52.8
  5     36  Shelly Powell             09 24:11.8
  6   ( 39) Samantha Atteln           09 24:26.9
  7   ( 40) Kelsey Peterson           10 24:30.4



        
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   136  Hillsboro                             (23:24.7  117:03.1 5:22.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Haas                11 20:35.4
  2     16  Hannah Munson             09 22:30.7
  3     29  Paige Stull               10 23:28.3
  4     41  Payton Auel               10 24:30.7
  5     48  Carly Krajco              11 25:58.0
  6   ( 55) Belinda Griffin           12 27:40.4
  7   ( 56) Jaline Attignol           10 27:40.5
  
  8.   185  Cashton                               (24:35.3  122:56.2 2:58.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Avrie Butzler             12 22:53.5
  2     27  Lydia Korn                09 23:16.6
  3     43  Gracey Mlsna              09 25:14.7
  4     45  Allison Brownell          09 25:39.9
  5     47  Emma Gronemus             09 25:51.5
  6   ( 52) Angela Klinkner           12 26:25.7
  7   ( 54) Kirsten Klinkner          09 27:10.9
  
  9.   245  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (27:58.8  139:53.7 9:23.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Jessica Coulthard         10 22:46.3
  2     49  Cassidy Neefe             12 26:15.3
  3     58  Alina Bass                11 28:59.1
  4     59  Mathilde Aansloekken      12 29:43.7
  5     60  Josefine Jaynes           09 32:09.3
  6   ( 62) Makayla Teague            12 34:25.3
  7   ( 63) Mariah Everhart           11 35:27.6



                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7412 Elena Schmidt                11 Westby                         24:10.6  7:47 
      2    2 7406 Kelsie Helgerson             10 Westby                         24:29.7  7:54 
      3    3 7407 Liza Jackson                 09 Westby                         24:51.8  8:01 
      4    4 7416 Ryla Vatand                  11 Westby                         25:25.7  8:12 
      5    5 7043 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       26:01.7  8:23 
      6      7099 Ingrid Ruiz                  11 Brookwood                      26:33.4  8:33 
      7    6 7414 Riley See                    12 Westby                         26:34.3  8:34 
      8      7230 Emma Smaby                   12 Melrose-Mindoro                26:45.2  8:37 
      9      7091 Chelsey Letcher              09 Brookwood                      26:54.2  8:40 
     10    7 7037 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       26:57.9  8:41 
     11      7228 Emma S                       11 Melrose-Mindoro                26:57.9  8:41 
     12    8 7408 Savannah Kenyon              11 Westby                         27:16.7  8:47 
     13    9 7048 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       27:25.6  8:50 
     14   10 7036 Leah Bloedow                 11 Boscobel                       27:27.1  8:51 
     15      7124 Kailey Beck                  09 Cashton                        27:27.6  8:51 
     16      7095 Cassidy Peterson             09 Brookwood                      27:45.4  8:57 
     17   11 7409 Dani Knight                  12 Westby                         27:49.3  8:58 
     18      7146 Abby Wendland                12 Cashton                        27:53.4  8:59 
     19   12 7170 Kailey Preuss                12 Hillsboro                      28:16.5  9:07 
     20      7224 Allison Gerdes               12 Melrose-Mindoro                29:01.4  9:21 
     21      7333 Brandi Aide                  09 Viroqua                        29:05.0  9:22 
     22   13 7172 Savannah Urban               09 Hillsboro                      29:18.9  9:27 
     23   14 7050 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       29:40.4  9:34 
     24      7342 Ally Stilwell                12 Viroqua                        29:52.8  9:38 
     25      7131 Rebecca Gronemus             12 Cashton                        30:28.9  9:49 
     26      7410 Evie Lovstad                 12 Westby                         30:41.3  9:53 
     27      7400 Melody Berg                  09 Westby                         31:31.9 10:09 
     28   15 7162 Mackenzie Bell               09 Hillsboro                      31:41.6 10:13 
     29   16 7167 Mackenzie Morris             10 Hillsboro                      31:58.4 10:18 
     30      7123 Haley Barnes                 12 Cashton                        33:17.8 10:44 
     31      7411 Cassie Peterson              12 Westby                         33:29.4 10:47 
     32      7339 Ellie Kane                   09 Viroqua                        33:55.8 10:56 
     33      7340 Maya Kimble                  10 Viroqua                        34:13.6 11:01 
     34      7259 Maddi Roach                  09 Prairie du Chien               34:55.7 11:15 
     35   17 7169 Kelly Parish                 12 Hillsboro                      35:38.3 11:29 
     36      7258 Allison Riebe                09 Prairie du Chien               36:07.0 11:38 
     37      7185 Kathrine Christiansen        11 Kickapoo/La Farge              36:37.8 11:48 
     38      7401 Brynn Cade                   12 Westby                         37:34.4 12:06 
     9/06/2016  6:31PM
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    16  Westby                                (25:06.5  125:32.1 2:23.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Elena Schmidt             11 24:10.6
  2      2  Kelsie Helgerson          10 24:29.7
  3      3  Liza Jackson              09 24:51.8
  4      4  Ryla Vatand               11 25:25.7
  5      6  Riley See                 12 26:34.3
  6   (  8) Savannah Kenyon           11 27:16.7
  7   ( 11) Dani Knight               12 27:49.3
  
  2.    45  Boscobel                              (27:30.6  137:32.7 3:38.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Sadie Johnston            09 26:01.7
  2      7  Alyssa Davis              11 26:57.9
  3      9  Allie Pickett             12 27:25.6
  4     10  Leah Bloedow              11 27:27.1
  5     14  Jayce Zimpel              10 29:40.4
  
  3.    73  Hillsboro                             (31:22.8  156:53.7 7:21.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Kailey Preuss             12 28:16.5
  2     13  Savannah Urban            09 29:18.9
  3     15  Mackenzie Bell            09 31:41.6
  4     16  Mackenzie Morris          10 31:58.4
  5     17  Kelly Parish              12 35:38.3
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      1 7067 Abri Brown               7 Boscobel Middle School         12:48.7  6:25 
      2 7300 Alyssa Gander            7 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:09.2  6:35 
      3 7269 Greta Hein               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:21.3  6:41 
      4 7284 Audrey Watson            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:30.1  6:46 
      5 7189 Anelise Egge             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:36.5  6:49 
      6 7318 Tenley Wopat             8 Royall                         14:00.0  7:00 
      7 7086 Kimberlee Downing        7 Brookwood                      14:05.8  7:03 
      8 7139 Izzi Mason               8 Cashton                        14:07.4  7:04 
      9 7273 Meg Katzung              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:12.5  7:07 
     10 7317 Madeline Wainwright      8 Royall                         14:19.1  7:10 
     11 7145 Annie Schreier           8 Cashton                        14:25.0  7:13 
     12 9449 Denali Huebner           6 Westby Middle School           14:40.9  7:21 
     13 9450 Audra Johnson            6 Westby Middle School           14:45.8  7:23 
     14 7068 Avery Brown              7 Boscobel Middle School         14:46.8  7:24 
     15 7195 Jayla Nagel              6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:49.2  7:25 
     16 9448 Grace Hebel              8 Westby Middle School           14:50.9  7:26 
     17 7191 Lilly Geary              6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:52.6  7:27 
     18 7188 Allison Culver           6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:53.6  7:27 
     19 7144 Chelsie Paulsen          6 Cashton                        15:08.2  7:35 
     20 7193 Tahmara Hendrickson      8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:09.5  7:35 
     21 7073 Claire Manning           7 Boscobel Middle School         15:12.7  7:37 
     22 7128 Carly Butzler            8 Cashton                        15:20.3  7:41 
     23 7070 Makayla Fritz            8 Boscobel Middle School         15:21.0  7:41 
     24 7093 Meghan Nelson            6 Brookwood                      15:25.2  7:43 
     25 7103 Lainey Teynor            7 Brookwood                      15:28.0  7:44 
     26 7305 Clara Schmidt            6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:33.5  7:47 
     27 7072 Ellie Jillson            8 Boscobel Middle School         15:34.2  7:48 
     28 9477 Alii Weninger            8 Westby Middle School           15:35.4  7:48 
     29 7280 Alyssa Straka            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:38.0  7:49 
     30 9472 Macy Stellner            8 Westby Middle School           15:40.2  7:51 
     31 7282 Sadie Torgerson          6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:42.2  7:52 
     32 7364 Katrina Koppa            8 Viroqua Middle School          15:45.2  7:53 
     33 7217 Marin Schibbelhut        6 Luther Junior Knights          15:49.6  7:55 
     34 7071 Ava Grassel              8 Boscobel Middle School         15:50.1  7:56 
     35 7266 Josie Eastman            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:50.2  7:56 
     36 7069 Madeline Fritz           7 Boscobel Middle School         15:51.4  7:56 
     37 7088 Katie Gruen              6 Brookwood                      15:52.9  7:57 
     38 7122 Laurel Adams             7 Cashton                        15:53.3  7:57 
     39 6287 Jayda Berg               6 Westby Middle School           15:54.9  7:58 
     40 7361 Aaliyah Fox              6 Viroqua Middle School          15:55.5  7:58 
     41 7360 Abby Diehl               7 Viroqua Middle School          15:56.1  7:59 
     42 7267 Ava Hager                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:56.5  7:59 
     43 7299 Mira Carpenter           6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:59.6  8:00 
     44 7096 Kaylynn Peterson         6 Brookwood                      16:02.5  8:02 
     45 7132 Bonita Hanley            8 Cashton                        16:06.7  8:04 
     46 7084 Autumn Coleman           7 Brookwood                      16:08.0  8:04 
     47 9468 Bethany Roethel          6 Westby Middle School           16:20.6  8:11 
     48 9451 Ellen Johnson            8 Westby Middle School           16:23.2  8:12 
     49 7134 Grace Kaiser             7 Cashton                        16:34.8  8:18 
     50 7102 Lily Summerfield         7 Brookwood                      16:35.0  8:18 
     51 7141 Alyssa Meyers            8 Cashton                        16:38.3  8:20 
     52 9464 Hanna Nelson             6 Westby Middle School           16:38.5  8:20 
     53 7265 Eowyn Earle              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:41.1  8:21 
     54 7272 Jadyn Jenks              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:48.1  8:25 
     55 7140 Naomi Mason              6 Cashton                        16:49.3  8:25 
     56 7192 Colene Grefe             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:57.2  8:29 
     57 7264 Morgan Chase             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 17:04.0  8:32 
     58 7302 Rachel Kaszubski         7 Richland Center/Ithaca         17:07.7  8:34 
     59 9467 Sophie Paduano           6 Westby Middle School           17:08.2  8:35 
     60 7143 Paige Olson              7 Cashton                        17:10.4  8:36 
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     61 7089 Tierra Kaiser            6 Brookwood                      17:15.3  8:38 
     62 7365 Kady Larry               6 Viroqua Middle School          17:15.5  8:38 
     63 7358 Mara Anderson            6 Viroqua Middle School          17:19.7  8:40 
     64 7082 Jenna Bakken             6 Brookwood                      17:29.5  8:45 
     65 7369 Abi Wileman              7 Viroqua Middle School          17:31.6  8:46 
     66 7133 Braylee Hyatt            6 Cashton                        17:33.2  8:47 
     67 7135 Abby Kast                6 Cashton                        17:34.8  8:48 
     68 7129 Khyla Carey              7 Cashton                        17:35.9  8:48 
     69 7301 Emma Johnson             7 Richland Center/Ithaca         17:36.9  8:49 
     70 7368 Olivia Ramsey            8 Viroqua Middle School          17:43.0  8:52 
     71 9446 Whitney Hanson           6 Westby Middle School           17:46.7  8:54 
     72 7359 Lauren Campbell          8 Viroqua Middle School          17:49.3  8:55 
     73 7279 Elaina Seputis           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 17:53.9  8:57 
     74 9469 Annika Seland            8 Westby Middle School           18:04.2  9:03 
     75 9471 Kenzie Stellner          6 Westby Middle School           18:32.6  9:17 
     76 9457 Anna Kruezer             8 Westby Middle School           18:48.3  9:25 
     77 9453 Amaya Keenlance          6 Westby Middle School           18:50.5  9:26 
     78 9465 Gabby Olson              6 Westby Middle School           18:50.7  9:26 
     79 9452 Audrey Jothen            6 Westby Middle School           18:51.1  9:26 
     80 7283 Kennedy Trautsch         6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 19:00.4  9:31 
     81 7275 Lily Kregel              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 19:00.4  9:31 
     82 7270 Kendall Hill             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 19:01.5  9:31 
     83 7367 Dana Ostrem              7 Viroqua Middle School          20:04.5 10:03 
     84 7363 Sophia Kimble            8 Viroqua Middle School          20:33.2 10:17 
     85 7304 Kymberly Pedro-Merlos    7 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:39.4 10:20 
     86 7281 Addee Torgerson          5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 21:05.5 10:33 
     87 7274 Eva Keene                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 21:16.4 10:39 
     88 7276 Alaina Lenz              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 21:19.1 10:40 
     89 7125 Kiara Beck               7 Cashton                        21:22.8 10:42 
     90 7278 Kylee Rogers             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 21:48.2 10:55 
     91 9463 Hailey Mrza              6 Westby Middle School           22:11.3 11:06 
     92 7362 Juliette Getter          6 Viroqua Middle School          22:12.4 11:07 
     93 7315 Taylor Knoepke           7 Royall                         22:12.4 11:07 
     94 7366 Anika Nemes              6 Viroqua Middle School          22:14.5 11:08 
     95 9441 Easton Grass             6 Westby Middle School           22:39.7 11:20 
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